Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Hopkins - (751709) - Reading SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.61
30.20
30.66
32.09
32.72
32.73
32.79
33.43
33.84
34.09
34.36
34.39
35.36
35.99
36.37
36.76
37.58
37.78
38.32
41.10
41.27
42.58
50.15
57.28

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

416
392
375
327
308
308
306
289
278
272
266
265
244
231
224
217
203
200
192
155
153
140
85

57

Round

I =m I

Date

23/09/16
15/01/16
18/09/15
06/02/15
11/07/14
26/10/14
01/03/14
05/01/14
28/10/13
24/01/14
02/03/13
20/09/13
15/02/13
19/10/12
03/06/12
25/02/12
01/07/12
26/11/11
18/10/11
19/02/11
08/05/11
14/11/10
13/11/09
21/11/08

Meet

Crawley September 2016 Time Trials
Crawley Time Trials (closed)

Crawley SC Time Trials (closed)

Crawley Closed Club Time Trials

Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials
Sussex County Winter Meet

Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Littlehampton Splash Into 2014

Sussex Development Galas

Crawley SC Time Trials

Sussex County Championships

Crawley SC Time Trials 2013

Crawley SC Time Trials

Crawley SC Time Trials

Bognor Regis SC Vanessa Knight Open
Sussex County Championships

Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Crawley Club Championships

Sussex County Championships

Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet

Sussex Development Meet

Crawley Club Champs

Crawley Club Champs

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Feltham
Brighton
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Feltham
Crawley
Cranleigh
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Haslemere
Brighton
Crawley

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 2
Crawley 2
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 2
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
29.61
30.20
30.66
32.09
32.73
32.72
32.79
34.09
33.43
33.84
34.39
34.36
35.36
35.99
37.58
36.37
36.76
37.78
38.32
41.27
41.10
42.58
50.15

57.28

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

416
392
375
327
308
308
306
272
289
278
265
266
244
231
203
224
217
200
192
153
155
140
85
57

Round

F

m m I M

N

I

Date

23/09/16
15/01/16
18/09/15
06/02/15
26/10/14
11/07/14
01/03/14
24/01/14
05/01/14
28/10/13
20/09/13
02/03/13
15/02/13
19/10/12
01/07/12
03/06/12
25/02/12
26/11/11
18/10/11
08/05/11
19/02/11
14/11/10
13/11/09
21/11/08

Meet

Crawley September 2016 Time Trials
Crawley Time Trials (closed)

Crawley SC Time Trials (closed)

Crawley Closed Club Time Trials

Sussex County Winter Meet

Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials
Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Crawley SC Time Trials

Littlehampton Splash Into 2014

Sussex Development Galas

Crawley SC Time Trials 2013

Sussex County Championships

Crawley SC Time Trials

Crawley SC Time Trials

Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet
Bognor Regis SC Vanessa Knight Open
Sussex County Championships

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Crawley Club Championships

Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet

Sussex County Championships

Sussex Development Meet

Crawley Club Champs

Crawley Club Champs

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Feltham
Brighton
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Cranleigh
Feltham
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Haslemere
Crawley
Brighton
Crawley

Crawley

Club Swam Under

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Page 2/2
Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



