Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Hopkins - (751709) - Reading SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.61	416	F	23/09/16	Crawley September 2016 Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
30.20	392	F	15/01/16	Crawley Time Trials (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
30.66	375	F	18/09/15	Crawley SC Time Trials (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
32.09	327	F	06/02/15	Crawley Closed Club Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
32.72	308	F	11/07/14	Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
32.73	308	F	26/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	Crawley	2
32.79	306	F	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	2
33.43	289	F	05/01/14	Littlehampton Splash Into 2014	Feltham	Crawley	3
33.84	278	F	28/10/13	Sussex Development Galas	Brighton	Crawley	3
34.09	272	F	24/01/14	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
34.36	266	Н	02/03/13	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
34.39	265	F	20/09/13	Crawley SC Time Trials 2013	Crawley	Crawley	4
35.36	244	F	15/02/13	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
35.99	231	F	19/10/12	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
36.37	224		03/06/12	Bognor Regis SC Vanessa Knight Open	Feltham	Crawley	4
36.76	217	Н	25/02/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
37.58	203	F	01/07/12	Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet	Cranleigh	Crawley	4
37.78	200	F	26/11/11	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
38.32	192	F	18/10/11	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
41.10	155	Н	19/02/11	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
41.27	153	F	08/05/11	Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet	Haslemere	Crawley	3
42.58	140	Н	14/11/10	Sussex Development Meet	Brighton	Crawley	4
50.15	85	F	13/11/09	Crawley Club Champs	Crawley	Crawley	4
57.28	57		21/11/08	Crawley Club Champs	Crawley	Crawley	4

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.61	416	F	23/09/16	Crawley September 2016 Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
30.20	392	F	15/01/16	Crawley Time Trials (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
30.66	375	F	18/09/15	Crawley SC Time Trials (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
32.09	327	F	06/02/15	Crawley Closed Club Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
32.73	308	F	26/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	Crawley	2
32.72	308	F	11/07/14	Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
32.79	306	F	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	2
34.09	272	F	24/01/14	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
33.43	289	F	05/01/14	Littlehampton Splash Into 2014	Feltham	Crawley	3
33.84	278	F	28/10/13	Sussex Development Galas	Brighton	Crawley	3
34.39	265	F	20/09/13	Crawley SC Time Trials 2013	Crawley	Crawley	4
34.36	266	Н	02/03/13	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
35.36	244	F	15/02/13	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
35.99	231	F	19/10/12	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
37.58	203	F	01/07/12	Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet	Cranleigh	Crawley	4
36.37	224		03/06/12	Bognor Regis SC Vanessa Knight Open	Feltham	Crawley	4
36.76	217	Н	25/02/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
37.78	200	F	26/11/11	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
38.32	192	F	18/10/11	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
41.27	153	F	08/05/11	Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet	Haslemere	Crawley	3
41.10	155	Н	19/02/11	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
42.58	140	Н	14/11/10	Sussex Development Meet	Brighton	Crawley	4
50.15	85	F	13/11/09	Crawley Club Champs	Crawley	Crawley	4
57.28	57		21/11/08	Crawley Club Champs	Crawley	Crawley	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS